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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14 lat w Pływaniu
Dębica, 1. - 3.7.2011

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2011-07-02 - 10:25 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw MKSZC Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Top Times "Poland" 14 4:08.01 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian AQBYD Oswiecim 2008-07-05
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 PIĘTNASTKA AQUA Bydgoszcz 4:25.75 567 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.32 200m: 2:14.21 300m: 3:21.75 400m: 4:25.75

2. GOLENIEC Łukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:25.82 567 A
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.30 34.66 250m: 2:47.85 33.94 350m: 3:54.74 33.11

100m: 1:04.64 34.11 200m: 2:13.91 34.61 300m: 3:21.63 33.78 400m: 4:25.82 31.08

3. DYTKOWSKI Jan 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski 4:26.78 561 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.90 200m: 2:10.25 300m: 3:18.36 400m: 4:26.78

4. KATOLIK Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:26.82 561 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.17 200m: 2:09.26 300m: 3:18.07 400m: 4:26.82

5. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:28.80 548 A
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.42 33.72 250m: 2:45.54 34.40 350m: 3:55.30 34.88

100m: 1:03.70 33.47 200m: 2:11.14 33.72 300m: 3:20.42 34.88 400m: 4:28.80 33.50

6. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:30.28 539 A
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.88 33.50 250m: 2:47.57 33.91 350m: 3:55.54 33.24

100m: 1:04.38 34.12 200m: 2:13.66 35.78 300m: 3:22.30 34.73 400m: 4:30.28 34.74

7. WIAK Bartłomiej 97 UKS 23 Lublin 4:30.40 539 A
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:40.04 35.62 250m: 2:49.27 35.57 350m: 3:58.33 35.28

100m: 1:04.42 33.02 200m: 2:13.70 33.66 300m: 3:23.05 33.78 400m: 4:30.40 32.07

8. GRZYWA Karol 97 FALA Kraśnik 4:31.45 532 A
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:39.37 34.44 250m: 2:49.19 34.42 350m: 3:58.98 34.25

100m: 1:04.93 34.46 200m: 2:14.77 35.40 300m: 3:24.73 35.54 400m: 4:31.45 32.47

9. ŻURAWICZ Mateusz 97 PIĘTNASTKA AQUA Bydgoszcz 4:31.61 531 B
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:40.14 34.42 250m: 2:49.90 34.41 350m: 3:58.89 33.93

100m: 1:05.72 34.78 200m: 2:15.49 35.35 300m: 3:24.96 35.06 400m: 4:31.61 32.72

10. SOKOŁOWSKI Ziemowit 97 AZS AWF Poznań 4:31.84 530 B
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.35 34.11 250m: 2:48.78 36.55 350m: 3:58.21 34.28

100m: 1:05.24 34.62 200m: 2:12.23 32.88 300m: 3:23.93 35.15 400m: 4:31.84 33.63

11. POPIELEC Michał 97 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:31.88 530 B
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.81 33.73 250m: 2:50.18 34.70 350m: 3:59.73 33.76

100m: 1:06.08 35.19 200m: 2:15.48 35.67 300m: 3:25.97 35.79 400m: 4:31.88 32.15

12. STACHOWIAK Łukasz 97 AZS AWF Poznań 4:33.05 523 B
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.52 33.04 250m: 2:46.29 34.09 350m: 3:57.45 35.42

100m: 1:04.48 34.34 200m: 2:12.20 34.68 300m: 3:22.03 35.74 400m: 4:33.05 35.60

13. OLIWA Michał 97 MKP Szczecin 4:33.58 520 B
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.15 34.96 250m: 2:49.20 35.15 350m: 3:59.69 35.29

100m: 1:04.19 33.43 200m: 2:14.05 34.90 300m: 3:24.40 35.20 400m: 4:33.58 33.89

14. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 KS WISŁA Puławy 4:34.07 517 B
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:40.21 35.21 250m: 2:50.73 35.62 350m: 4:00.72 35.18

100m: 1:05.00 33.53 200m: 2:15.11 34.90 300m: 3:25.54 34.81 400m: 4:34.07 33.35

15. RUSZKOWSKI Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:34.53 515 B
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:40.43 35.67 250m: 2:51.14 36.20 350m: 4:01.44 36.13

100m: 1:04.76 33.13 200m: 2:14.94 34.51 300m: 3:25.31 34.17 400m: 4:34.53 33.09

16. BUJAK Piotr 97 MUKP KORONA-SWIM Kielce 4:35.29 510 B
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.31 35.30 250m: 2:51.50 35.90 350m: 4:02.31 35.40

100m: 1:05.01 33.68 200m: 2:15.60 35.29 300m: 3:26.91 35.41 400m: 4:35.29 32.98
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17. KOWALSKI Patryk 97 MUKS UNIA Busko-Zdrój 4:35.78 508 R
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.53 34.86 250m: 2:50.52 35.64 350m: 4:01.59 35.43

100m: 1:04.67 33.87 200m: 2:14.88 35.35 300m: 3:26.16 35.64 400m: 4:35.78 34.19

18. JASZCZAK Wiktor 97 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:35.94 507 R
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:40.16 36.09 250m: 2:51.53 35.97 350m: 4:02.78 36.14

100m: 1:04.07 33.72 200m: 2:15.56 35.40 300m: 3:26.64 35.11 400m: 4:35.94 33.16

19. SOLA Kornel 97 FALA Kraśnik 4:36.66 503
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:40.39 34.52 250m: 2:50.77 34.02 350m: 4:01.31 34.06

100m: 1:05.87 35.37 200m: 2:16.75 36.36 300m: 3:27.25 36.48 400m: 4:36.66 35.35

20. CZARNECKI Kamil 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:38.69 492
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:41.44 35.64 250m: 2:53.29 36.48 350m: 4:04.70 36.09

100m: 1:05.80 34.55 200m: 2:16.81 35.37 300m: 3:28.61 35.32 400m: 4:38.69 33.99

21. SZELĄG Ernest 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski 4:40.47 483
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:40.38 34.99 250m: 2:52.29 35.57 350m: 4:04.82 35.78

100m: 1:05.39 34.58 200m: 2:16.72 36.34 300m: 3:29.04 36.75 400m: 4:40.47 35.65

22. ADAMCZYK Michał 97 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:42.41 473
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.12 35.08 250m: 2:55.01 35.22 350m: 4:07.78 35.25

100m: 1:07.04 35.66 200m: 2:19.79 37.67 300m: 3:32.53 37.52 400m: 4:42.41 34.63

23. ZWOLIŃSKI Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:42.78 471
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:41.51 35.06 250m: 2:53.71 35.34 350m: 4:06.76 35.44

100m: 1:06.45 35.50 200m: 2:18.37 36.86 300m: 3:31.32 37.61 400m: 4:42.78 36.02

24. MATYJASZCZYK Kamil 97 MKP Szczecin 4:42.93 470
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:42.01 35.16 250m: 2:54.44 35.82 350m: 4:07.25 35.81

100m: 1:06.85 35.13 200m: 2:18.62 36.61 300m: 3:31.44 37.00 400m: 4:42.93 35.68

25. KWIATKOWSKI Krzysztof 97 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 4:43.10 469
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:43.74 36.67 250m: 2:55.86 37.09 350m: 4:08.42 37.51

100m: 1:07.07 34.85 200m: 2:18.77 35.03 300m: 3:30.91 35.05 400m: 4:43.10 34.68

26. HODUR Filip 97 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:43.40 468
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.61 200m: 2:20.50 300m: 3:32.64 400m: 4:43.40

27. MACIEJEWSKI Paweł 97 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:44.24 464
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:43.42 35.59 250m: 2:56.12 35.75 350m: 4:08.21 34.90

100m: 1:07.83 35.50 200m: 2:20.37 36.95 300m: 3:33.31 37.19 400m: 4:44.24 36.03

28. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:44.52 462
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:43.39 36.71 250m: 2:56.97 36.93 350m: 4:10.13 36.56

100m: 1:06.68 35.34 200m: 2:20.04 36.65 300m: 3:33.57 36.60 400m: 4:44.52 34.39

29. SKŁODOWSKI Paweł 97 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:45.23 459
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:43.24 37.36 250m: 2:58.15 37.26 350m: 4:11.61 36.33

100m: 1:05.88 35.16 200m: 2:20.89 37.65 300m: 3:35.28 37.13 400m: 4:45.23 33.62

30. ZUCHOWSKI Ernest 97 DWÓJKA MORENA Gdańsk 4:45.52 457
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:43.12 36.45 250m: 2:56.10 37.69 350m: 4:10.12 37.96

100m: 1:06.67 34.39 200m: 2:18.41 35.29 300m: 3:32.16 36.06 400m: 4:45.52 35.40

31. HAHN Jakub 97 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 4:45.69 457
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.96 200m: 2:21.09 300m: 3:34.42 400m: 4:45.69

32. SKUZA Krzysztof 97 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:46.93 451
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.96 36.45 250m: 2:56.83 37.60 350m: 4:11.14 37.52

100m: 1:06.51 34.66 200m: 2:19.23 36.27 300m: 3:33.62 36.79 400m: 4:46.93 35.79

33. NOWAK Radosław 97 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 4:47.18 450
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.96 200m: 2:20.77 300m: 3:34.70 400m: 4:47.18

34. LECHOWICZ Filip 97 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:47.35 449
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:48.14 37.03 250m: 3:01.41 37.29 350m: 4:13.61 36.51

100m: 1:11.11 36.90 200m: 2:24.12 35.98 300m: 3:37.10 35.69 400m: 4:47.35 33.74
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35. PLUTA Piotr 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:47.46 448
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:44.09 36.53 250m: 2:57.59 36.12 350m: 4:11.73 37.11

100m: 1:07.56 36.82 200m: 2:21.47 37.38 300m: 3:34.62 37.03 400m: 4:47.46 35.73

36. OSIŃSKI Adrian 97 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 4:47.96 446
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.37 200m: 2:22.07 300m: 3:36.58 400m: 4:47.96

37. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 4:48.34 444
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:46.32 36.47 250m: 3:00.55 35.67 350m: 4:13.73 34.77

100m: 1:09.85 37.56 200m: 2:24.88 38.56 300m: 3:38.96 38.41 400m: 4:48.34 34.61

38. STEFANKO Piotr 97 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:48.90 442
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.13 200m: 2:22.57 300m: 3:36.95 400m: 4:48.90

39. MŁYNARCZYK Adrian 97 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:49.86 437
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:45.40 37.59 250m: 3:00.39 37.96 350m: 4:14.79 37.61

100m: 1:07.81 35.56 200m: 2:22.43 37.03 300m: 3:37.18 36.79 400m: 4:49.86 35.07

40. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:50.55 434
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:45.16 37.01 250m: 3:00.48 37.05 350m: 4:15.52 36.88

100m: 1:08.15 36.48 200m: 2:23.43 38.27 300m: 3:38.64 38.16 400m: 4:50.55 35.03

DURAJCZYK Michał 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:50.55 434
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:44.85 37.30 250m: 2:59.92 38.11 350m: 4:15.09 38.39

100m: 1:07.55 35.37 200m: 2:21.81 36.96 300m: 3:36.70 36.78 400m: 4:50.55 35.46

42. KORZIŃSKI Miłosz 97 MKS JUVENIA Białystok 4:51.16 431
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.04 200m: 2:24.09 300m: 3:37.81 400m: 4:51.16

43. SZEWCZYK Mateusz 97 ZNICZ Koszalin 4:52.43 426
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:46.27 38.47 250m: 3:01.02 39.01 350m: 4:16.46 38.84

100m: 1:07.80 34.76 200m: 2:22.01 35.74 300m: 3:37.62 36.60 400m: 4:52.43 35.97

44. CHYLIŃSKI Michał 97 SIÓDEMKA Sopot 4:53.15 423
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.37 200m: 2:24.14 300m: 3:40.40 400m: 4:53.15

45. ZIELIŃSKI Cezary 97 MKS MEDYK Giżycko 4:54.28 418
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:46.97 38.95 250m: 3:03.21 39.37 350m: 4:19.53 39.38

100m: 1:08.02 35.70 200m: 2:23.84 36.87 300m: 3:40.15 36.94 400m: 4:54.28 34.75

46. CICHOŃ Maciej 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:54.98 415
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:46.18 36.70 250m: 3:02.07 37.18 350m: 4:17.90 36.46

100m: 1:09.48 37.60 200m: 2:24.89 38.71 300m: 3:41.44 39.37 400m: 4:54.98 37.08

47. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS START Łódź 4:55.85 411
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:49.05 39.00 250m: 3:06.28 39.58 350m: 4:21.83 39.28

100m: 1:10.05 36.55 200m: 2:26.70 37.65 300m: 3:42.55 36.27 400m: 4:55.85 34.02

48. TCHÓRZEWSKI Krzysztof 97 KS POSNANIA Poznań 4:56.01 410
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.56 39.05 250m: 3:05.86 39.97 350m: 4:22.33 39.60

100m: 1:09.51 36.35 200m: 2:25.89 37.33 300m: 3:42.73 36.87 400m: 4:56.01 33.68

49. LECHOWICZ Artur 97 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:56.39 409
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:47.62 36.28 250m: 3:02.83 36.60 350m: 4:18.80 36.68

100m: 1:11.34 38.64 200m: 2:26.23 38.61 300m: 3:42.12 39.29 400m: 4:56.39 37.59

50. SALLOUM Omar 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 4:56.43 409
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:46.82 37.28 250m: 3:03.44 37.46 350m: 4:20.17 37.24

100m: 1:09.54 37.39 200m: 2:25.98 39.16 300m: 3:42.93 39.49 400m: 4:56.43 36.26

51. STECKO Michał 97 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 4:57.91 403
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.82 38.77 250m: 3:04.79 39.40 350m: 4:21.47 39.00

100m: 1:09.05 36.31 200m: 2:25.39 37.57 300m: 3:42.47 37.68 400m: 4:57.91 36.44

52. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 UKS ŻOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:59.96 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.86 200m: 2:28.54 300m: 3:45.49 400m: 4:59.96
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53. CZERWIŃSKI Piotr 97 AZS-WSG-ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 5:00.25 393
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.63 38.38 250m: 3:02.73 40.99 350m: 4:22.61 41.53

100m: 1:06.25 34.23 200m: 2:21.74 37.11 300m: 3:41.08 38.35 400m: 5:00.25 37.64

54. SZYMULA Maciej 97 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:02.33 385
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.36 39.35 250m: 3:06.90 40.57 350m: 4:26.09 40.66

100m: 1:09.01 35.81 200m: 2:26.33 37.97 300m: 3:45.43 38.53 400m: 5:02.33 36.24

55. PŁOSKOŃ Rafał 97 MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 5:02.67 384
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:51.05 39.79 250m: 3:09.02 39.91 350m: 4:27.01 39.78

100m: 1:11.26 36.83 200m: 2:29.11 38.06 300m: 3:47.23 38.21 400m: 5:02.67 35.66

56. KAMIŃSKI Marcin 97 UKP MARLIN Gryfino 5:03.45 381
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:49.34 38.55 250m: 3:08.35 39.70 350m: 4:28.02 40.10

100m: 1:10.79 36.87 200m: 2:28.65 39.31 300m: 3:47.92 39.57 400m: 5:03.45 35.43

57. KOPTYRA Artur 97 MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 5:03.50 381
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.41 39.06 250m: 3:10.17 39.72 350m: 4:29.02 38.77

100m: 1:12.35 37.99 200m: 2:30.45 39.04 300m: 3:50.25 40.08 400m: 5:03.50 34.48

58. TUCZKO Jan 97 KS DELFIN Gdynia 5:03.79 380
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:49.61 38.39 250m: 3:08.99 39.04 350m: 4:26.51 37.59

100m: 1:11.22 38.19 200m: 2:29.95 40.34 300m: 3:48.92 39.93 400m: 5:03.79 37.28

59. KLIMCZUK Karol 97 ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 5:03.80 380
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.73 200m: 2:29.70 300m: 3:48.08 400m: 5:03.80

60. DĄBROWSKI Kamil 97 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 5:06.31 370
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:49.01 38.94 250m: 3:09.33 40.69 350m: 4:28.80 39.85

100m: 1:10.07 36.67 200m: 2:28.64 39.63 300m: 3:48.95 39.62 400m: 5:06.31 37.51

61. GIERULA Bartosz 97 MKS JUVENIA Białystok 5:09.86 358
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:50.00 39.34 250m: 3:09.93 40.58 350m: 4:31.28 41.20

100m: 1:10.66 37.95 200m: 2:29.35 39.35 300m: 3:50.08 40.15 400m: 5:09.86 38.58

62. OSSES Filip 97 KS WARTA Poznań 5:12.70 348
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:51.52 38.66 250m: 3:12.85 39.46 350m: 4:33.27 38.45

100m: 1:12.86 39.71 200m: 2:33.39 41.87 300m: 3:54.82 41.97 400m: 5:12.70 39.43

63. GAJEWSKI Karol 97 MUKP KORONA-SWIM Kielce 5:18.95 328
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:54.86 41.31 250m: 3:17.68 42.32 350m: 4:40.47 42.08

100m: 1:13.55 38.59 200m: 2:35.36 40.50 300m: 3:58.39 40.71 400m: 5:18.95 38.48


